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Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CYP MICHAIL Savvas O.X.I.FLORINAS 2000 R M 4.9999 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

GRE AKRITIDIS Nikolaos XIFOMACHOS 1975 M 3.113 13843 yes
ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005 M 3.78 10834 yes
AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982 R M 35 5313  yes
ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 1975 R M 4.9999 0 yes
ARGYROPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 1978 L M 3.74 11274 vyes
ARVANITIS llias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980 M 3.95 10126 vyes
ARVANITIS Nikolaos Alexandros AXION PIREOS 1988 M 3.112 6434  yes
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2002 L M 3.10 10292 vyes
BLEKOS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS 1979 R M 3.23 9337 yes
BOUGATSOS Dionysios AKRITES 2001 R M 3.49 10343 yes
BOUNTRIS Donatos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1987 R M 3.50 5972  yes
CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2004 L M 3.13 10546 vyes
CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2002 M 3.44 11723 vyes
DAKOUTROS Pavlos P.A.O. ATHENS 1993 R M 3.67 8508 yes
DAMASKOS Spyridon ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2006 M 4.9999 13194 vyes
DELIS Stergios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2004 M 3.101 12877 yes
DIDASKALOU llias P.A.O. ATHENS 1964 R M 3.55 442 yes
EMMANOUIL Dimitrios 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 1960 M 4.9999 523 yes
EXINTARIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1990 M 3.72 13180 vyes
FILIPPOUSIS loannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1998 R M 3.9 8969  yes
FOTIOU Athanasios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 M 4.9999 14193 vyes
FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS 1998 R M 3.3 8865 yes
GIANNAKIS Dimitrios O.X..FLORINAS 2002 M 3.46 9568  yes
GIAVRIDIS loannis 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 1981 L M 4.9999 9200 yes
GRIGORIADIS loannis A.L.MESSARAS 2005 M 3.6 11638 yes
GRIGORIOU Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 2006 M 4.9999 13057 yes
KANELLIS Alexandros VICTORIA ATHENS 1985 L M 3.145 6067 yes
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon P.A.O. ATHENS 2003 R M 3.21 10635 yes
KARAKOLIS Kosmas L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1992 R M 3.4 6464  yes
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M 3.51 12536 yes
KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 1992 R M 3.1 6316 yes
KESKINIDIS loannis 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001 M 3.11 9392  vyes
KIZOS Christos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1997 R M 3.33 8219 vyes
KLAOUDATOS llias PANELLINIOS 2000 M 3.104 11232 yes
KONSTANTINIDIS llias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980 M 3.40 12435 vyes
KONTOSFYRIS Dimitrios ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1997 M 3.84 13913 vyes
KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 2006 M 4.9999 11892 vyes
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1972 R M 3.20 7743  yes
LAMPROU Panagiotis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1975 L M 3.125 1676 yes
LEIVADAROS Petros PANELLINIOS 1992 R M 3.43 7344  yes
LEVANTIDIS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 1996 R M 3.24 7063  yes
LEVENTIDIS loannis O.X..FLORINAS 2003 L M 3.85 11810 vyes
MAINA Theochari Antonio Theouri PANELLINIOS 2004 R M 3.93 13894 vyes
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MAKRIS Dimitrios IRIDA 2001 R M 3.12 8766  yes
MARKOPOULOS loannis 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001 L M 3.7 9322  yes
MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 M 3.128 12123 vyes
MINAS Georgios VICTORIA ATHENS 1994 M 3.15 11130 vyes
MISSIAS Alexios L. X. THESSALONIKIS 1998 M 3.75 12815 vyes
MITSIOS-ANTONAKQOS Dimitrios L. X. THESSALONIKIS 1993 M 3.25 10565 vyes
MORAITIS Filippos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005 R M 3.110 13584 yes
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1997 M 3.39 10331 vyes
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1999 R M 3.45 10328 vyes
PAPADAKIS Stylianos G.E.IRAKLIOU 2002 R M 3.77 9705  yes
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos L.O.VARIS 1983 R M 3.14 4768  yes
PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios VICTORIA ATHENS 1983 R M 3.137 10977 vyes
PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1978 M 4.9999 13924 vyes
PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001 M 3.35 10033 vyes
PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 1999 R M 3.70 8986  yes
PLIAKAS Konstantinos IRIDA 2004 M 3.92 10464 yes
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios P.A.O. ATHENS 1945 L M 3.131 10336 yes
RAMNALIS Anestis L. X. THESSALONIKIS 1977 L M 3.18 5168 yes
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 R M 3.27 12043 yes
RENTZIS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 2006 M 4.9999 11672 yes
SALATAS Aristotelis AKRITES 2003 M 3.86 10416 yes
SAVVAKIS Georgios AKRITES 2005 M 3.129 10699 vyes
SDROLIAS Filippos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2001 M 3.66 10358 vyes
SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES 2004 R M 4.9999 0 yes
SIDERIS Stavros IRIDA 2002 R M 3.38 9857 yes
SKENTERIS Vaios L. X. THESSALONIKIS 1989 M 3.71 13696 vyes
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005 M 3.68 11562 vyes
STEFOS Georgios PANELLINIOS 1992 R M 3.30 6817 yes
TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis L. X. THESSALONIKIS 1991 M 3.109 14192 vyes
TERZOGLOU Nikolaos AXION PIREOS 1997 M 3.64 9870 yes
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 L M 3.99 12519 vyes
TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos O.S.AMAROUSIOU 1999 L M 3.16 8596 yes
TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1991 M 3.111 13916 vyes
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1967 M 4.9999 14315 yes
TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1999 R M 3.2 9475  yes
TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995 R M 3.8 8214  vyes
VAVLEKIS Nikolaos E.AXIFASKIAS 1983 M 3.59 13923 vyes
XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2003 M 4.9999 10512 vyes
XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979 R M 3.96 1677 yes
ZOUMIS Sotirios-Michael P.A.O. ATHENS 2005 M 4.9999 11118 vyes

83 Participants (83 present)

2 Nations, 84 Participants (84 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name
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330.0 GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas
3125 GRE TSOKAS Asterios
2775 GRE FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail
262.5 GRE KARAKOLIS Kosmas
250.0 GRE AMPALOQOV Georges
240.0 GRE GRIGORIADIS loannis
235.0 GRE MARKOPOULOS loannis
230.0 GRE TSOKAS Nikolaos
2175 GRE FILIPPOUSIS loannis
200.0 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
170.0 GRE KESKINIDIS loannis
165.0 GRE MAKRIS Dimitrios
162.5 GRE CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos
145.0 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
130.0 GRE MINAS Georgios
115.0 GRE TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos
105.0 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis
100.0 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis
97.5 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon
95.0 GRE BLEKOS Konstantinos
95.0 GRE LEVANTIDIS Charalampos
92,5 GRE MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios
84.0 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
70.0 GRE STEFOS Georgios
65.0 GRE KIZOS Christos
60.0 GRE PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios
52.5 GRE SIDERIS Stavros
52.0 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOQULOS Georgios
50.0 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS llias
50.0 GRE LEIVADAROS Petros
50.0 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos
48.0 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios
45,0 GRE GIANNAKIS Dimitrios
450 GRE BOUGATSOS Dionysios
42,0 GRE BOUNTRIS Donatos
40.0 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
35.0 GRE DIDASKALOU llias
29.0 GRE VAVLEKIS Nikolaos
25.0 GRE TERZOGLOU Nikolaos
25.0 GRE SDROLIAS Filippos
21.0 GRE DAKOUTROS Pavlos
20.0 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos
19.0 GRE PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos
16.0 GRE SKENTERIS Vaios
16.0 GRE EXINTARIS Orestis
15.0 GRE ARGYROPOULOS Georgios
\ Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Club gender present
P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
A.L.MESSARAS M yes
L.X. THESSALONIKIS M yes
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes
A.L.MESSARAS M yes
0.S.AMAROUSIOU M yes
O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M yes
0.S.AMAROUSIOU M yes
IRIDA M yes
A.L.MESSARAS M yes
L.O.VARIS M yes
VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
0.S.AMAROUSIOU M yes
L.X. THESSALONIKIS M yes
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
ACHAIKOS M yes
ACHAIKOS M yes
L.X. THESSALONIKIS M yes
O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
PANELLINIOS M yes
O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
0.S.AMAROUSIOU M yes
IRIDA M yes
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU M yes
VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
PANELLINIOS M yes
O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU M yes
O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
AKRITES M yes
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
E.AXIFASKIAS M yes
AXION PIREOS M yes
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU M yes
P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
IRIDA M yes
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M yes
L.X. THESSALONIKIS M yes
L.X. THESSALONIKIS M yes
P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
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47. 3075 13.0 GRE MISSIAS Alexios L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes
48. 3077 11.5 GRE PAPADAKIS Stylianos G.E.IRAKLIOU M yes
49. 3078 10.0 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA M yes
50. 3084 10.0 GRE KONTOSFYRIS Dimitrios ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU M yes
51. 3085 10.0 GRE LEVENTIDIS loannis O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
52. 3086 9.0 GRE SALATAS Aristotelis AKRITES M yes
53. 3092 6.0 GRE PLIAKAS Konstantinos IRIDA M yes
54. 3093 6.0 GRE MAINA Theochari Antonio Theouri PANELLINIOS M yes
55. 3095 5.0 GRE ARVANITIS llias VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
56. 3096 3.0 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes
57. 3099 2.0 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
58. 3101 2.0 GRE DELIS Stergios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes
59. 3104 15 GRE KLAOUDATOS llias PANELLINIOS M yes
60. 3109 1.0 GRE TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes
61. 3110 1.0 GRE MORAITIS Filippos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
62. 3111 1.0 GRE TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios E.AXIFASKIAS M yes
63. 3112 1.0 GRE ARVANITIS Nikolaos Alexandros AXION PIREOS M yes
64. 3113 0.0 GRE AKRITIDIS Nikolaos XIFOMACHOS M yes
65. 3125 0.0 GRE LAMPROU Panagiotis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes
66. 3128 0.0 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
67. 3129 0.0 GRE SAVVAKIS Georgios AKRITES M yes
68. 3131 0.0 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
69. 3137 0.0 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
70. 3145 0.0 GRE KANELLIS Alexandros VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE GRIGORIOU Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS M yes
T 9 000 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS M yes
T 9 000 GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos E.AXIFASKIAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios 0.S.AMAROUSIOU M yes
T 9 000 GRE XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M yes
T 9 000 GRE ZOUMIS Sotirios-Michael P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES M yes
T 9 000 GRE DAMASKOS Spyridon ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU M yes
T 9 000 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA M yes
T 9 000 CYP MICHAIL Savvas O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE RENTZIS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE FOTIOU Athanasios L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes
T 9 000 GRE GIAVRIDIS loannis 0.S.AMAROUSIOU M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON

(GRE)
31.10.2020 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1 Firstround
31.10. 09:00

2 Direct elimination
31.10. 16:30

Format

84 Participants

84 Participants
12 Pools 7 Pool size

64 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
23.81% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 64

64 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time

Draws

1-64 A T64 31.10. 16:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from till

Ranking list Discipline Gender

Age class

4
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First round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 2
RENTOUMI Maria, GRE HELLENIC FENCING FEDERATION

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 1 \% 4 24 15 0.667 9 2.
PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2 1 3 21 20 0.500 1 4,
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 3 2 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
MISSIAS Alexios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 1 2 15 24 0.333 -9 5.
KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 5 V 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 6 1 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
PAPPAS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 7 V 2 15 24 0.333 -9 5.
Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 4
KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE HELLENIC FENCING FEDERATION

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
TSOKAS Asterios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 28 6 1.000 22 1.
KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2 18 26 0.333 -8 5.
STEFOS Georgios GRE PANELLINIOS 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
KONTOSFYRIS Dimitrios GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.
EXINTARIS Orestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 22 20 0.500 2 3.
SIDERIS Stavros GRE IRIDA 1 21 28 0.167 -7 6.
GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 3 19 27 0.500 -8 4,
Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 9
MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE A.L.MESSARAS 5 28 11 0.833 17 1.
KANELLIS Alexandros GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 3 24 24 0.500 0 3.
MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 21 23 0.333 -2 6.
Dimitrios
EMMANOUIL Dimitrios GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.
SALATAS Aristotelis GRE AKRITES 3 21 21 0.500 0 4,
PAPADAKIS Stylianos GRE G.E.IRAKLIOU 3 21 24 0.500 -3 5.
KIZOS Christos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 25 21 0.667 4 2.
Pool 4 09:00 | Piste 14
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS

Name Nation 11 12 Place
LEVENTIDIS loannis GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0.833 8 2.
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 0.000 -14 7.
Georgios
PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 0.167 -11 6.
ARGYROPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 0.333 -5 5.
XANTHOPOULOS GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 0.500 1 4,
Konstantinos
LEVANTIDIS Charalampos GRE ACHAIKOS 0.667 2 3.
KARAKOLIS Kosmas GRE L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1.000 19 1.
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON Epee Men's
(GRE) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam
31.10.2020 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
CORRECTION #5 Senior
Pool 5 11:30 | Piste 2
PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini, GRE PANELLINIOS
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
SECHIDIS Filippos GRE AKRITES 1 1 0 8 24 0.000 -16 6.
BLEKOS Konstantinos GRE ACHAIKOS 2V 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
SKENTERIS Vaios GRE L. X.THESSALONIKIS 3V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 4 |/ 0O 0 0 0.000 7.
PLIAKAS Konstantinos GRE IRIDA 5 V4 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
AMPALOV Georges GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 6 V 2 19 16 0.400 3 4,
KONSTANTINIDIS llias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 7 V 3 19 18 0.600 1 3.
Pool 6 11:30 | Piste 4
KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE HELLENIC FENCING FEDERATION
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
GRIGORIADIS loannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 4 22 16 0.800 6 2.
LEIVADAROS Petros GRE PANELLINIOS 4 23 12 0.800 11 1.
PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 16 20 0.600 -4 4,
DAMASKOS Spyridon GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0O 0 0 0.000 7.
ARVANITIS llias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1 14 24 0.200 -10 5.
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 19 9 0.600 10 3.
Pool 7 11:30 | Piste 9
KAZAGLIS Dimitris, GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
ZOUMIS Sotirios-Michael GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 0O 0 0 0.000 7.
LAMPROU Panagiotis GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4,
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
MAINA Theochari Antonio GRE PANELLINIOS 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6
Theouri
CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 23 13 0.800 10 2.
MARKOPQULOS loannis GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
Pool 8 11:30 | Piste 14
PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE PANELLINIOS
Name Nation 11 12 Place
XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 0.667 4 3.
RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0.667 11 2.
ANTONIOU TSIGKOS GRE IRIDA 0.000 -23 7.
Athanasios
MORAITIS Filippos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0.167 -11 6.
DAKOUTROS Pavlos GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 0.333 0 5.
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 0.667 3 4,
Marios
TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1.000 16 1.
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Pool 9 14:00 | Piste 2

KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE HELLENIC FENCING FEDERATION

Name Nation No. 2 3 45 6 7 V IDTR 11 12 Place
SDROLIAS Filippos GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1 V V 3 23 22 0.500 1 3.
TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2 V 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
Constantinos
GIANNAKIS Dimitrios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 2 25 26 0.333 -1 5.
DELIS Stergios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 4 3 20 24 0.500 -4 4,
FILIPPOUSIS loannis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 6 29 15 1.000 14 1.
SAVVAKIS Georgios GRE AKRITES 6 1 18 26 0.167 -8 6.
RENTZIS Nikolaos GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 7 1 11 28 0.167 -17 7.
Pool 10 14:00 | Piste 4
PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
MICHAIL Savvas CYP O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 12 23 0.200 -11 5.
TERZOGLOU Nikolaos GRE AXION PIREOS 2 19 18 0.400 1 4,
AKRITIDIS Nikolaos GRE XIFOMACHOS 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
THEODOROPOULOS GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 16 17 0.600 -1 3.
Panagiotis
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 4 24 9 0.800 15 2.
MINAS Georgios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
BOUGATSOS Dionysios GRE AKRITES 0 0 0 0.000 7.
Pool 11 14:00 | Piste 9
RENTOUMI Maria, GRE HELLENIC FENCING FEDERATION

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE L.O.VARIS 4 24 9 0.800 15 2.
FOTIOU Athanasios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 11 20 0.200 -9 5.
KLAOUDATOS llias GRE PANELLINIOS 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4,
VAVLEKIS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
ARVANITIS Nikolaos GRE AXION PIREOS 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
Alexandros
BOUNTRIS Donatos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0O 0 0 0.000 7.
KESKINIDIS loannis GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
Pool 12 14:00 | Piste 14
PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 0 16 29 0.000 -13 7.
TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 14 28 0.167 -14 6.
DIDASKALOQU llias GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 4 25 18 0.667 7 4,
MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE IRIDA 4 24 16 0.667 8 3.
CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 5 28 22 0.833 6 2.
GIAVRIDIS loannis GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.

\Ophardt Team
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON

(GRE)
31.10.2020 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #5

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

First round

Place Nation Name

Club

1 GRE
2 GRE
3 GRE
4 GRE
5 GRE
5 GRE
7 GRE
8 GRE
9 GRE
10 GRE
11 GRE
11 GRE
13 GRE
14 GRE
15 GRE
16 GRE
16 GRE
18 GRE
19 GRE
20 GRE
21 GRE
22 GRE
23 GRE
24 GRE
25 GRE
26 GRE
27 GRE
28 GRE
29 GRE
30 GRE
31 GRE
32 GRE
33 GRE
34 GRE
35 GRE
36 GRE
37 GRE
38 GRE
38 GRE
40 GRE
41 GRE
42 GRE
43 GRE
44 GRE
45 GRE

TSOKAS Asterios

KARAKOLIS Kosmas
KAVVADIAS Savvas

TSOKAS Nikolaos
MARKOPOQULOS loannis
KESKINIDIS loannis
FILIPPOUSIS loannis
SKENTERIS Vaios

MINAS Georgios
FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail

TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
STEFOS Georgios
LEVENTIDIS loannis
CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
LEIVADAROS Petros
CHATZITYPIS Filippos
BLEKOS Konstantinos
GRIGORIADIS loannis
RAMNALIS Anestis

ALESTAS Georgios

MAKRIS Dimitrios
DIDASKALOU llias
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
KIZOS Christos

XYNOS Nikolaos
PANAGIOTAKOPOULQOS Marios
LEVANTIDIS Charalampos
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon
VAVLEKIS Nikolaos
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos
KONSTANTINIDIS llias
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos
EXINTARIS Orestis
XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos
SDROLIAS Filippos
PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios
KANELLIS Alexandros
SALATAS Aristotelis
PAPADAKIS Stylianos

DELIS Stergios

GRIGORIOU Konstantinos

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

O.X.I.LFLORINAS

L. X. THESSALONIKIS
P.A.O. ATHENS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

L. X. THESSALONIKIS
VICTORIA ATHENS
A.L.MESSARAS
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
PANELLINIOS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS
A.L.MESSARAS
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
L.O.VARIS

PANELLINIOS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS
ACHAIKOS
A.L.MESSARAS

L. X. THESSALONIKIS
IRIDA

IRIDA

P.A.O. ATHENS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
ACHAIKOS

P.A.O. ATHENS
E.A.XIFASKIAS

IRIDA

VICTORIA ATHENS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
L.X.THESSALONIKIS
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
VICTORIA ATHENS
AKRITES

G.E.IRAKLIOU
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
XIFOMACHOS

£

_EBIndex 1 Index2 B

28 6 1.000 22
30 11 1.000 19
30 12 1.000 18
30 14 1.000 16
25 10 1.000 15
25 10 1.000 15
29 15 1.000 14
25 11 1.000 14
25 14 1.000 11
28 11 0.833 17
28 13 0.833 15
28 13 0.833 15
27 14 0.833 13

28 20 0.833

28 22 0833 6
24 9 0.800 15
24 9 0800 15

23 12 0.800 11
23 13 0.800 10
23 15 0.800 8
22 16 0.800
27 16 0.667
24 15 0.667
24 16 0.667
25 18 0.667
25 19 0.667
25 21 0.667
21 17 0.667
25 22 0.667
24 22 0.667
19 9 0.600
20 16 0.600
19 16 0.600
19 18 0.600 1
16 17 0.600 -1
16 20 0.600 -4
22 20 0.500 2
23 22 0500 1
23 22 0500 1
21 20 0.500 1

0

0

NWR RO N®OER D

w b~
o

24 24 0.500
21 21 0.500
21 24 0.500 -3
20 24 0.500 -4
19 27 0.500 -8

(>IN o> N> B @) BN eI @) BN e) BN @) N © I &) BN ) IS 2 N &) BN ) BN, B o> B« @) B e ) N @ B @) i@ D B @ )M @ JN@ 2 BN @ 2 BN &2 N @) BN 2 B4 B @) @) B e > B @) B @) @ D B¢ 2 N &) B @ ) B¢ BN 62 B @ i@ ) I e ) Il )}
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON

(GRE)
31.10.2020 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #5

Epee Men's
Individual 0

Senior

Place Nation Name Club

46 GRE AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
47 GRE TERZOGLOU Nikolaos AXION PIREOS

48 GRE KLAOUDATOS llias PANELLINIOS

49 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
50 GRE DAKOUTROS Pavlos P.A.O. ATHENS

51 GRE  GIANNAKIS Dimitrios O.X.I.LFLORINAS

52 GRE  MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L.X. THESSALONIKIS

53 GRE ARGYROPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS

54 GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS

55 GRE GIAVRIDIS loannis 0.S.AMAROUSIOU

56 GRE MISSIAS Alexios L.X. THESSALONIKIS

56 GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A XIFASKIAS

58 GRE LAMPROU Panagiotis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
59 GRE FOTIOU Athanasios L.X.THESSALONIKIS

60 GRE ARVANITIS llias VICTORIA ATHENS

61 GRE PLIAKAS Konstantinos IRIDA

62 CYP  MICHAIL Savvas O.X.I.LFLORINAS

63 GRE SIDERIS Stavros IRIDA

64 GRE SAVVAKIS Georgios AKRITES

65 GRE  MORAITIS Filippos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
66 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios VICTORIA ATHENS

67 GRE KONTOSFYRIS Dimitrios ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
68 GRE TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS

69 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios 0.S.AMAROUSIOU

70 GRE RENTZIS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS

71 GRE  TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios E.A XIFASKIAS

72 GRE DAMASKOS Spyridon ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
73 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULQOS Georgios ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
74 GRE  MAINA Theochari Antonio Theouri PANELLINIOS

75 GRE AKRITIDIS Nikolaos XIFOMACHOS

76 GRE  TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS

77 GRE SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES

78 GRE ARVANITIS Nikolaos Alexandros AXION PIREOS

79 GRE  ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA

9999 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios P.A.O. ATHENS

9999 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.FLORINAS

9999 GRE ZOUMIS Sotirios-Michael P.A.O. ATHENS

9999 GRE BOUGATSOS Dionysios AKRITES

9999 GRE BOUNTRIS Donatos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

ooooooummmmmcnmmm@mmmm'mmmmmmmmmmmmm@mmmmm

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOI—‘HHI—‘I—‘HIHHI—‘I—‘HI—‘HI\JI\)I\)I\)I\)I\JI\)I\)I\)I\JI\)I\)
O O O O O N Mo

Index 1 Index 2 B

19 16 0.400 3

19 18 0.400 1

17 21 0.400 -4
15 20 0.400 -5
21 21 0333 O

25 26 0.333 -1
21 23 0.333 -2
20 25 0333 -5
18 26 0.333 -8
17 26 0.333 -9
15 24 0.333 -9
15 24 0.333 -9
15 24 0.200 -9
11 20 0.200 -9
14 24 0.200 -10
12 22 0.200 -10
12 23 0.200 -11
21 28 0.167 -7
18 26 0.167 -8

16 27 0.167 -11
15 26 0.167 -11
15 29 0.167 -14
14 28 0.167 -14
13 29 0.167 -16
11 28 0.167 -17
16 29 0.000 -13
12 25 0.000 -13
16 30 0.000 -14
11 25 0.000 -14
10 25 0.000 -15
14 30 0.000 -16
24 0.000 -16
25 0.000 -21
30 0.000 -23
0 0.000
0 0.000
0 0.000
0 0.000
0 0.000

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

www.ophardt-team.org
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON Epee Men's
(GRE) |ndiVidual \OphardtTeam
31.10.2020 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndexl Index 2 Z

© 00 N O O~ WDN P

=
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38

39
40
41
42

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

TSOKAS Asterios

KARAKOLIS Kosmas
KAVVADIAS Savvas

TSOKAS Nikolaos
MARKOPOULOS loannis
KESKINIDIS loannis
FILIPPOUSIS loannis
SKENTERIS Vaios

MINAS Georgios
FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail

TIKTOPOULOQOS Alexandros
Constantinos

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
STEFOS Georgios
LEVENTIDIS loannis
CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros

LEIVADAROQOS Petros
CHATZITYPIS Filippos

BLEKOS Konstantinos
GRIGORIADIS loannis
RAMNALIS Anestis

ALESTAS Georgios

MAKRIS Dimitrios

DIDASKALOU llias
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos

KIZOS Christos

XYNOS Nikolaos
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios
LEVANTIDIS Charalampos
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon
VAVLEKIS Nikolaos

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos
KONSTANTINIDIS llias
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos

EXINTARIS Orestis
XANTHOPOQULOQOS Konstantinos

SDROLIAS Filippos
PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios
KANELLIS Alexandros
SALATAS Aristotelis

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

O.X.I.LFLORINAS

L. X. THESSALONIKIS
P.A.O. ATHENS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
L. X. THESSALONIKIS
VICTORIA ATHENS
A.L.MESSARAS
0.S.AMAROUSIOU

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
PANELLINIOS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
A.L.MESSARAS
L.O.VARIS

M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

PANELLINIOS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
ACHAIKOS
A.L.MESSARAS
L.X.THESSALONIKIS
IRIDA

IRIDA

P.A.O. ATHENS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
ACHAIKOS

P.A.O. ATHENS
E.A.XIFASKIAS

IRIDA

VICTORIA ATHENS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

L.X.THESSALONIKIS

M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
VICTORIA ATHENS
AKRITES

6

g o1 o1 o1 o 01 O OO OO O

AN OO GG

W W wwwwdsdkdbdbpsbd,dbbdbbdDdDbdbDdDd Db

w w

W w ww

6

[e2 BN <> RN &) BN BN )R 62 BN &) B ) RN o) R o))

g o1 o O OO

[S2 BN G2 BN 62 BN &) BN@) BN &2 BN > B« ) BN e RN o B @ @) B o ) R @) B @) B @2 BN 62 BN &) BN @) |

[e2 @)
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28
30
30
30
25
25
29
25
25
28
28

28
27
28
28
24
24

23
23
23
22
27
24
24
25
25
25
21
25
24
19
20
19
19
16
16

22
23

23
21
24
21

6 1.000 22
11 1.000 19
12 1.000 18
14 1.000 16
10 1.000 15
10 1.000 15 TS
15 1.000 14
11 1.000 14

14 1.000 11
11 0.833 17
13 0.833 15
13 0.833 15 T11
14 0.833 13
20 0.833 8
22 0.833 6
9 0.800 15
9 0.800 15 T16
12 0.800 11
13 0.800 10
15 0.800 8
16 0.800

16 0.667 11
15 0.667 9
16 0.667 8
18 0.667 7
19 0.667 6
21 0.667 4
17 0.667 4
22 0.667 3
22 0.667 2
9 0.600 10
16 0.600 4
16 0.600 3
18 0.600 1
17 0.600 -1
20 0.600 -4
20 0.500 2
22 0.500

22 0.500 1 T38
20 0.500 1
24 0.500 0
21 0.500 0
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON Epee Men's
(GRE) Individual {yophard:Team
31.10.2020 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 i

43 GRE PAPADAKIS Stylianos G.E.IRAKLIOU 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3

44 GRE DELIS Stergios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4

45 GRE GRIGORIOU Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 3 6 19 27 0.500 -8

46 GRE AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2 5 19 16 0.400

47 GRE TERZOGLOU Nikolaos AXION PIREOS 2 5 19 18 0.400 1

48 GRE KLAOUDATOS llias PANELLINIOS 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

49 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

50 GRE DAKOUTROS Pavlos P.A.O. ATHENS 2 6 21 21 0.333 0

51 GRE GIANNAKIS Dimitrios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2 6 25 26 0.333 -1

52 GRE MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2

53 GRE ARGYROPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

54 GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8

55 GRE GIAVRIDIS loannis 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9

56 GRE MISSIAS Alexios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9

57 GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos E.AXIFASKIAS 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 T56

58 GRE LAMPROU Panagiotis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9

59 GRE FOTIOU Athanasios L.X. THESSALONIKIS 1 5 11 20 0.200 -9

60 GRE ARVANITIS llias VICTORIA ATHENS 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10

61 GRE PLIAKAS Konstantinos IRIDA 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10

62 CYP MICHAIL Savvas O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11

63 GRE SIDERIS Stavros IRIDA 1 6 21 28 0.167 -7

64 GRE SAVVAKIS Georgios AKRITES 1 6 18 26 0.167 -8

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
\ S po rteve nt Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON

(GRE)

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

31.10.2020 - 31.10.2020 Sportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste 1 Sat 16:30
TSOKAS Asterios
1 0.X..FLORINAS GRE 0
SAVVAKIS Georgios Piste 1 Sat 19:20
64 AKRITES GRE 0 TSOKAS Asterios GRE 14
R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE) O.X.I.LFLORINAS
Piste 2 Sat 16:30 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos (33) GRE y
33 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE v IRIDA
IRIDA R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
32 VAVLEKIS Nikolaos GRE . Piste 1 Sat 20:40
E.AXIFASKIAS STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos (33) GRE 6
R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) IRIDA
Piste 1 Sat 17:00 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros (17) GRE v
17 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE v M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
45 KLAOUDATOS liias GRE ; Piste 2 Sat 10:20
PANELLINIOS AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE v
R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE) M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
Piste 2 Sat 17:00 PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE 7
49 KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis GRE 1 L.O.VARIS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE)
16 PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE v Piste 1 Sat 21:15
L.OVARIS AVRAMIDIS Theodoros (17) GRE v
R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
piste 1 . Sat 17:30 MINAS Georgios (9) GRE 1
9 MINAS Georgios GRE v VICTORIA ATHENS
VICTORIA ATHENS R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
MISSIAS Alexios Piste 1 Sat 19:50
56 L XTHESSALONIKIS GRE 7 [MINAS Georgios oRE y
R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE) VICTORIA ATHENS
Piste 2 Sat 17:30 MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE 14
41 KANELLIS Alexandros GRE 13 IRIDA
VICTORIA ATHENS R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
2 MAKRIS Dimitrios GRE V14 Piste 2 Sat 20:40
IRIDA MINAS Georgios GRE v
R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) VICTORIA ATHENS
Piste 1 Sat 18:00 PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios (40) GRE "
25 DIDASKALOU llias GRE 8 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
P.A.O. ATHENS R: PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini (GRE)
PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios Piste 2 Sat 19:50
40" 5.5 AMAROUSIOU GRE V11 | b ARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios (40) oRE v
R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE) 0O.S.AMAROUSIOU
Piste 2 Sat 18:00 SKENTERIS Vaios GRE 9
PAPPAS Nikolaos L.X. THESSALONIKIS
57 E.AXIFASKIAS GRE 6 R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE)
SKENTERIS Vaios
8 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE v
R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phardt 1€am License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 1/5
www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org 31102020 2309



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON

Epee Men's

(GRE) Individual {oshadtean
31.10.2020 - 31.10.2020 Sportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste 4 Sat 16:30
MARKOPOULOS loannis
5 0.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE v
60 ARVANITIS llias GRE 6 Piste 4 Sat 19:20
VICTORIA ATHENS MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE v
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) 0O.S.AMAROUSIOU
Piste 9 Sat 16:30 XYNOS Nikolaos GRE 12
EXINTARIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
87 L. X.THESSALONIKIS GRE u R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
28 XYNOS Nikolaos GRE v Piste 4 Sat 20:40
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE v
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
Piste 4 Sat 17:00 GRIGORIADIS loannis (21) GRE 9
21 GRIGORIADIS loannis GRE v A.L.MESSARAS
A.L.MESSARAS R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
a4 DELIS Stergios GRE 6 Piste 9 : Sat 19:20
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRIGORIADIS loannis GRE V13
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) A.L.MESSARAS
Piste 9 Sat 17:00 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 12
53 |ARGYROPOULOS Georgios GRE 10 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
P.A.O. ATHENS R: PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini (GRE)
12 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE v Piste 2 Sat 21:15
A-O-ARISTON PAIANIAS MARKOPOULOS loannis GRE v
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
Ploe 4 _ Satir30 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios (52) GRE u
13 STEFOS Georgios GRE 14 L.X.THESSALONIKIS
PANELLINIOS _ R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
52 MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE v Piste 4 Sat 19:50
L. X.THESSALONIKIS MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios (52) GRE v
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) L.X.THESSALONIKIS
Piste 9 ' Sat 17:30 BLEKOS Konstantinos GRE 10
45 GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE " ACHAIKOS
XIFOMACHOS R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
20 BLEKOS Konstantinos GRE v Piste 9 . Sat 20:40
ACHAIKOS MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios (52) GRE v
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) L X THESSALONIKIS
Piste 4 Sat 18:00 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios (29) GRE s
29 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE v ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU ) R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
36 |PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos GRE 12 Piste 9 Sat 19:50
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE via
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
Piste 9 Sat 18:00 TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE 13
61 PLIAKAS Konstantinos GRE 7 O.X.I.FLORINAS
IRIDA R: PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini (GRE)
4 TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE v

O.X.I.LFLORINAS
R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON Epee Men's
(GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
31.10.2020 - 31.10.2020 Sportevent
ni
OFFICIAL Senior
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste 6 Sat 16:30
KAVVADIAS Savvas
3 P.A.O. ATHENS GRE v
MICHAIL Savvas Piste 6 Sat 19:20
62 |5 x.LFLORINAS cyp 1 | KAVVADIAS Sawas GRE v
R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) P.A.O. ATHENS
Piste 12 Sat 16:30 THEODOROPOULQOS Panagiotis (35) GRE 7
35 |THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE v A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)
LEVANTIDIS Charalampos Piste 8 Sat 20:40
30 achaikos GRE 12 KAVVADIAS Sawas oRE y
R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE) P.A.O. ATHENS
Piste 6 Sat 17:00 AMPALOQV Georges (46) GRE 12
CHATZITYPIS Filippos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
19 O.X..FLORINAS GRE o R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE)
Piste 12 Sat 19:20
46 AMPALOV Georges GRE v
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS AMPALOV Georges (46) GRE v
R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS
Piste 12 Sat 17:00 GIANNAKIS Dimitrios (51)
A GRE 7
51 |GIANNAKIS Dimitrios GRE v O.X.1.FLORINAS
0.X.I.FLORINAS R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
14 LEVENTIDIS loannis GRE 10 Piste 4 Sat 21:15
O-X.I.FLORINAS KAVVADIAS Sawvas
R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE) P.A.O. ATHENS GRE Vil
Piste 6 Sat17:30 KESKINIDIS loannis GRE s
TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
11 Constantinos GRE v ) R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)
0.S.AMAROUSIOU Piste 6 Sat 19:50
KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos
54 P.A.O. ATHENS GRE 7 0.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE v
R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) RAMNALIS Anestis GRE s
Piste 12 Sat 17:30 L.X.THESSALONIKIS
43 PAPADAKIS Stylianos GRE 12 R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)
G.EIRAKLIOU ) Piste 12 Sat 20:40
2o |RAMNALIS Anestis GRE v TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos ;o .
L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE) f
KESKINIDIS loann
Piste 6 Sat 18:00 O.SiMAROUSSI(gﬁ s GRE V8
KIZOS Christos R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE
21 O.X..FLORINAS GRE 14 Piste 12 Sat 19:50 fistos (GRE)
28 XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE v XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos (38) GRE s
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) KESKINIDIS loannis GRE v
Piste 12 Sat 18:00 0.S.AMAROUSIOU
FOTIOU Athanasios R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
59 L. X.THESSALONIKIS GRE 1
KESKINIDIS loannis
6 0.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE v
R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON Epee Men's
(GRE) Individual gygehardiean
31.10.2020 - 31.10.2020 Sportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste 8 Sat 16:30
FILIPPOUSIS loannis
7 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE 0
5g LAMPROU Panagiotis GRE A Piste 8 Sat 19:20
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS FILIPPOUSIS loannis GRE v
R: PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini (GRE) A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 14 Sat 16:30 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 9
39 |SDROLIAS Filippos GRE 12 O-X.I.FLORINAS
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos Piste 8 Sat 20:40
26 FLORINAS GRE v FILIPPOUSIS loannis GRE V14
R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 8 Sat 17:00 FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE 13
23 ALESTAS Georgios GRE v A.L.MESSARAS
IRIDA R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
SALATAS Aristotelis Piste 14 Sat 19:20
42 AKRITES GRE 5 |ALESTAS Georgios oRE b
R: PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini (GRE) IRIDA
Piste 14 Sat 17:00 FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE v
55 |GIAVRIDIS loannis GRE ; A.LMESSARAS
0.S.AMAROUSIOU R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
10 FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail - v Piste 9 sat21:15
A-LMESSARAS FILIPPOUSIS loannis GRE v
R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
Piste 8 Sat 17:30 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon (31) GRE .
15 CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE v P.A.O. ATHENS
A.LMESSARAS R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
DAKOUTROS Pavlos Piste 8 Sat 19:50
50 o a0, ATHENS GRE 14| |CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos oRE v
R: PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini (GRE) A.L.MESSARAS
Piste 14 Sat 17:30 TERZOGLOU Nikolaos (47) GRE 13
47 TERZOGLOU Nikolaos GRE v AXION PIREOS
AXION PIREOS R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
18 LEIVADAROS Petros GRE 13 Piste 14 Sat 20:40
PANELLINIOS CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE “
R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) A.L.MESSARAS
Piste 8 Sat 18:00 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon (31) GRE v
a1 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE v P.A.O. ATHENS
P.A.O. ATHENS _ R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
34 KONSTANTINIDIS llias GRE 9 Piste 14 Sat 19:50
VICTORIA ATHENS KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE v
R: PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini (GRE) P.A.O. ATHENS
Piste 14 Sat 18:00 KARAKOLIS Kosmas GRE 14
SIDERIS Stavros L.X. THESSALONIKIS
63 IRIDA GRE F R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
KARAKOLIS Kosmas
2 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE 0
R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON Epee Men's
(GRE) Ind|V|dua| \OphardtTeam
31.10.2020 - 31.10.2020 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
I'| Semi-final K | Final
Piste 4 Sat 21:45
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros (17)
L MALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE v
4 MARKOPOULOS loannis (5) GRE ; Piste 1 Sat 22:10
0.S.AMAROUSIOU AVRAMIDIS Theodoros (17) GRE V14
R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
Piste 12 Sat 21:45 KAVVADIAS Savvas (3) GRE 13
3 KAVVADIAS Sawvas GRE v P.A.O. ATHENS
P.A.O. ATHENS R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)
FILIPPOUSIS loannis (7)
2 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE 7
R: KAZAGLIS Dimitris (GRE)
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON Epee Men's

(GRE) Individual gophagtrean

31.10.2020 - 9:00 AM “Wsportevent

CORRECTION #2 Senior

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2002
2 GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 1992
3 GRE MARKOPOULOS loannis 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001
3 GRE FILIPPOUSIS loannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1998
Table of 8
5 GRE KESKINIDIS loannis 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001
6 GRE MINAS Georgios VICTORIA ATHENS 1994
7 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon P.A.O. ATHENS 2003
8 GRE MITSIOS-ANTONAKOS Dimitrios L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1993
Table of 16
9 GRE FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail A.L.MESSARAS 1998
10 GRE TIKTOPOULOS Alexandros Constantinos 0O.S.AMAROUSIOU 1999
11 GRE CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2004
12 GRE GRIGORIADIS loannis A.L.MESSARAS 2005
13 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULQOS Marios ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1999
14 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005
15 GRE PARASKEVIOTIS Dimitrios 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001
16 GRE AMPALOV Georges SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982
Table of 32
17 GRE TSOKAS Asterios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1999
18 GRE KARAKOLIS Kosmas L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1992
19 GRE TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1995
20 GRE SKENTERIS Vaios L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1989
21 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
22 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos L.O.VARIS 1983
23 GRE BLEKOS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS 1979
24 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1977
25 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005
26 GRE MAKRIS Dimitrios IRIDA 2001
27 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
28 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979
29 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
30 GRE XANTHOPOULOS Konstantinos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2003
31 GRE TERZOGLOU Nikolaos AXION PIREOS 1997
32 GRE GIANNAKIS Dimitrios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2002
Table of 64
33 GRE STEFOS Georgios PANELLINIOS 1992
34 GRE LEVENTIDIS loannis O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003
35 GRE LEIVADAROQOS Petros PANELLINIOS 1992
36 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2002
37 GRE DIDASKALOU llias P.A.O. ATHENS 1964
38 GRE KIZOS Christos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1997
39 GRE LEVANTIDIS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 1996
40 GRE VAVLEKIS Nikolaos E.AXIFASKIAS 1983
41 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS llias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980
42 GRE PINAKAS Theokritos-Titos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 1999
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON Epee Men's

(GRE) Individual gophagtrean

31.10.2020 - 9:00 AM “Msportevent

CORRECTION #2 Senior
Place Nation Name Club yob
43 GRE EXINTARIS Orestis L. X. THESSALONIKIS 1990
44 GRE SDROLIAS Filippos ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2001
45 GRE KANELLIS Alexandros VICTORIA ATHENS 1985
46 GRE SALATAS Aristotelis AKRITES 2003
47 GRE PAPADAKIS Stylianos G.E.IRAKLIOU 2002
48 GRE DELIS Stergios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2004
49 GRE GRIGORIOU Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 2006
50 GRE KLAOUDATOS llias PANELLINIOS 2000
51 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1972
52 GRE DAKOUTROS Pavlos P.A.O. ATHENS 1993
53 GRE ARGYROPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 1978
54 GRE KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 2006
55 GRE GIAVRIDIS loannis 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 1981
56 GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos E.AXIFASKIAS 1978
56 GRE MISSIAS Alexios L. X.THESSALONIKIS 1998
58 MED GRE LAMPROU Panagiotis (Direct elimination) SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1975
59 GRE FOTIOU Athanasios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977
60 GRE ARVANITIS llias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980
61 GRE PLIAKAS Konstantinos IRIDA 2004
62 CYP MICHAIL Savvas O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2000
63 DNS GRE SIDERIS Stavros (Direct elimination) IRIDA 2002
64 DNS GRE SAVVAKIS Georgios (Direct elimination) AKRITES 2005
First round
65 GRE MORAITIS Filippos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005
66 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios VICTORIA ATHENS 1983
67 GRE KONTOSFYRIS Dimitrios ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1997
68 GRE TACHTSIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1991
69 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios 0.S.AMAROUSIOU 1960
70 GRE RENTZIS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 2006
71 GRE TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios E.AXIFASKIAS 1991
72 GRE DAMASKOS Spyridon ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2006
73 GRE PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Georgios ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1997
74 GRE MAINA Theochari Antonio Theouri PANELLINIOS 2004
75 GRE AKRITIDIS Nikolaos XIFOMACHOS 1975
76 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1967
77 GRE SECHIDIS Filippos AKRITES 2004
78 GRE ARVANITIS Nikolaos Alexandros AXION PIREOS 1988
79 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 1975
DNS GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas (First round) O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
DNS GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios (First round) P.A.O. ATHENS 1945
DNS GRE BOUNTRIS Donatos (First round) A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1987
DNS GRE BOUGATSOS Dionysios (First round) AKRITES 2001
DNS GRE ZOUMIS Sotirios-Michael (First round) P.A.O. ATHENS 2005
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON

(GRE)
31.10.2020 - 9:00 AM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
GRE B B B DOUVIS Andreas 1 1 0 0
N B N KAZAGLIS Dimitris 1 4 2 1 1 9 0 0
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 4 2 1 8 0 0
N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 4 2 1 1 1 10 O 0
KAMINELIS Charalampos 2 4 2 8 0 0
B B KOUKOS Leonidas 1 4 2 1 1 9 0 0
B B RENTOUMI Maria 2 4 2 1 1 10 O 0
N GEORGIADOU Despina 0 0 0
PANTAZIDI Persefoni Irini 2 4 2 1 9 0 0
N N PAPAGEORGIOU Christos 2 4 2 1 1 1 11 0 0

10 Referees
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA ANDRON

Epee Men's
(GRE) Individual gophagtrean
31.10.2020 - 9:00 AM “MNsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2002
Silver GRE KAVVADIAS Savvas P.A.O. ATHENS 1992
Bronze GRE FILIPPOUSIS loannis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1998
Bronze GRE MARKOPOULOS loannis 0O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2001
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